$380,000 - 3702 N Shirley Street, Tacoma

MLS® #2385748

$380,000

4 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 1,648 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

North Tacoma, Tacoma, WA

Built in 1978

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2385748
$380,000
$380,000
$231

4

1

1

1,648

0.14

1978
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

3702 N Shirley Street
24 - North Tacoma
North Tacoma
Tacoma

Pierce

WA

98407




Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

Additional Information

Days on Market 135
Cumulative Days on Market 135
Days on Website 138



